

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  
SR1222

				BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC				
				ROCKY MOUNT, NC	WILSON, NC	AHOSKIE, NC				
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		14400.00	18000.00		19000.00	
0002	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	110 EA	100.00	11000.00	92.48	10172.80	150.00	16500.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	80 TON	55.00	4400.00	117.26	9380.80	60.00	4800.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	8 SMI	2300.00	18400.00	2950.34	23602.72	3000.00	24000.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	800 SY	13.50	10800.00	6.84	5472.00	10.00	8000.00
0006	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	4,797 TON	37.00	177489.00	42.50	203872.50	36.00	172692.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	321 TON	300.00	96300.00	260.00	83460.00	375.00	120375.00
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	426 SF	6.60	2811.60	7.25	3088.50	8.00	3408.00
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		5000.00		6625.00		5000.00
0010	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400 LF	3.25	1300.00	3.25	1300.00	3.75	1500.00
0011	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	60 LF	9.80	588.00	9.80	588.00	10.00	600.00
0012	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3.7 ACR	1645.00	6086.50	1645.00	6086.50	2900.00	10730.00
0013	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	349375.10	TOTAL	372448.82	TOTAL	387405.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	349375.10	SUB-TOTAL	372448.82	SUB-TOTAL	387405.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  
SR1222

GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC

GREENVILLE, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		13950.00
0002	0262000000-N	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	110 EA	91.25	10037.50
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	80 TON	40.20	3216.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	8 SMI	1330.00	10640.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	800 SY	8.90	7120.00
0006	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	4,797 TON	57.30	274868.10
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	321 TON	416.40	133664.40
0008	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	426 SF	7.25	3088.50
0009	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		8500.00
0010	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	400 LF	2.00	800.00
0011	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	60 LF	12.00	720.00
0012	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	3.7 ACR	1600.00	5920.00
0013	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	200.00	400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 472924.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 472924.50

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	349375.10
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	372448.82
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	3	387405.00
GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	4	472924.50